

Monroe County Road Commission

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 2018 FDR
Description: 8.30 miles of full depth reclamation, trenching and aggregate base widening on various roads in Ash, Bedford, Dundee and Frenchtown Township, Monroe County, Michigan
Location: Monroe County, Michigan
Projects(s): 2018 FDR

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	Alternate Bid
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$1,184,316.60	
1	(08753) Tenmile Creek Excavating, LLC	\$998,724.30	Emulsified Asphalt
2	(04071) Pavement Recycling Inc.	\$1,037,495.00	Asphalt Cement
3	(06939) Cem-Base, Inc.	\$1,077,414.30	Emulsified Asphalt

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Tenmile Creek Excavating, LLC		(2) Pavement Recycling Inc.	
					Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Category: 0001 Alternate 1 - Emulsified Asphalt Stabilized Base Course										
0001	3020001	Aggregate Base	3,310	Ton	\$23.00	\$76,130.00	\$25.00	\$82,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
0002	3070200	Trenching	608	Sta	\$200.00	\$121,600.00	\$197.00	\$119,776.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
0003	8507011	Full Depth Reclamation, Emulsified Asphalt Stabilized Base Course, 6 inch	116,910	Syd	\$3.25	\$379,957.50	\$2.52	\$294,613.20	\$0.00	\$0.00
0004	8507022	Emulsified Asphalt	262,610	Gal	\$2.31	\$606,629.10	\$1.91	\$501,585.10	\$0.00	\$0.00
Category 1 Totals:					\$1,184,316.60		\$998,724.30			
Category: 0002 Alternate 2 - Asphalt Cement Stabilized Base Course										
0005	3020001	Aggregate Base	3,310	Ton	\$23.00	\$76,130.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	\$66,200.00
0006	3070200	Trenching	608	Sta	\$200.00	\$121,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$150.00	\$91,200.00
0007	8507011	Full Depth Reclamation, Asphalt Cement Stabilized Base Course, 6 inch	116,910	Syd	\$3.25	\$379,957.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2.50	\$292,275.00
0008	8507022	Asphalt Cement, PG 58-28	195,940	Gal	\$3.10	\$607,414.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3.00	\$587,820.00
Category 2 Totals:					\$1,185,101.50				\$1,037,495.00	
Bid Totals:							\$998,724.30		\$1,037,495.00	

Line	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(3) Cem-Base, Inc.					
Description				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
Category: 0001 Alternate 1 - Emulsified Asphalt Stabilized Base Course									
0001	3020001	3,310	Ton	\$30.00	\$99,300.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Aggregate Base								
0002	3070200	608	Sta	\$167.00	\$101,536.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Trenching								
0003	8507011	116,910	Syd	\$3.23	\$377,619.30		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Full Depth Reclamation, Emulsified Asphalt Stabilized Base Course, 6 inch								
0004	8507022	262,610	Gal	\$1.90	\$498,959.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Emulsified Asphalt								
Category 1 Totals:					\$1,077,414.30				
Category: 0002 Alternate 2 - Asphalt Cement Stabilized Base Course									
0005	3020001	3,310	Ton	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Aggregate Base								
0006	3070200	608	Sta	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Trenching								
0007	8507011	116,910	Syd	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Full Depth Reclamation, Asphalt Cement Stabilized Base Course, 6 inch								
0008	8507022	195,940	Gal	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Asphalt Cement, PG 58-28								
Category 2 Totals:					\$0.00				
Bid Totals:					\$1,077,414.30				